
Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No.

Book List

Subject Board/Publisher

(Session 2023-24)
  Ankur
Playway

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

Kala Kriti-A

School Diary

VBUK

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

VBUK

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Shishu Vatika -1

Kala Kriti-B

My Maths Practice Book-1

My English Practice Book-A

School Diary

 Arun (3+) 
 (Nursery)

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan



Book List (Session 2023-24)Uday (4+)
  (L.K.G)

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Arun All in- One Hindi

Kala Kriti-C

My Maths Practice Book-2
My English Practice Book-B

esjh fganh dk;Z iqfLrdk d
School Diary

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

VBUK
Sarvhitkari Parkashan
Sarvhitkari Parkashan
Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan



Book List (Session 2023-24)Prabhat (5+)
    (U.K.G)

Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Sarvhit Ganit

Kala Kriti-1

My Maths Practice Book-3

My English Practice Book-C
esjh fganh dk;Z iqfLrdk [k
School Diary

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan
Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

7.
8.
9.

Sarvhit Hindi Parveshika
Bal Vikas

Bubbles Primer (English)-2

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

VBUK

OBS



Book List (Session 2023-24)

Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

I

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi

Math Matrix-1

The Teasure Chest-1 (G.K)

School Diary

Scrap Book

NCERT

NCERT

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

srvih`q pMjwbI pRvyiSkw



Book List (Session 2023-24)

Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi

Math Matrix-2

The Teasure Chest-2 (G.K)

School Diary

Scrap Book

NCERT

NCERT

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

srvih`q pMjwbI Bwg-1

II



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Book List (Session 2023-24)

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi

Math Matrix-3

School Diary

NCERT

NCERT

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

pMjwbI-3

III

EVS

Saraswati Sanskritam-2

Vedic Ganit-3

Utkarsh Hindi Grammar-38.

9.

10.

11.

New Freshway English Grammar-3

The Knowledge Book-3 (G.K)

PSEB

NCERT

VBUK

Paramvir

Kohli Publishers

Aurous



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Book List (Session 2023-24)IV

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi

Math Matrix-4

School Diary

NCERT

NCERT

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

pMjwbI-4

EVS

Saraswati Sanskritam-3

Vedic Ganit-4

Utkarsh Hindi Grammar-48.

9.

10.

11.

New Freshway English Grammar-4

SGP (Hindi)

PSEB

NCERT

VBUK

Paramvir

Kohli Publishers

VBUK



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Book List (Session 2023-24)

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi

Math Matrix- 5

Scrap Book

NCERT

NCERT

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

pMjwbI-5

EVS

Saraswati Sanskritam-4

Vedic Ganit-5

Utkarsh Hindi Grammar-5

8.

9.

10.

11.

New Freshway English Grammar-5

SGP (Hindi)-5

PSEB

NCERT

VBUK

Paramvir

Kohli Publishers

V

VBUK

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

School Diary

12.



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi

Math 

NCERT

NCERT

Utkarsh Hindi Grammar-6

8.

9.

10.

11. New Freshway English Grammar-6

S.G.P Book 6 (Hindi) 

PSEB

NCERT

VBUK

Paramvir

Kohli Publishers

VBUK

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

School Diary12.

Book List (Session 2023-24)VI

Science

S.St.

pMjwbI-6

srvih`qkwrI pMjwbI ivAwkrx-6

Vedic Ganit-6

NCERT

NCERT



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi

Math 

NCERT

NCERT

Utkarsh Hindi Grammar-7

8.

9.

10.

11. New Freshway English Grammar-7

S.G.P Book- 7 (Hindi) 

PSEB

NCERT

VBUK

Paramvir

Kohli Publishers

VBUK

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

School Diary12.

Book List (Session 2023-24)

Science

S.St.

pMjwbI-7

srvih`qkwrI pMjwbI ivAwkrx-7

Vedic Ganit-7

NCERT

NCERT

VII



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi

Math 

NCERT

NCERT

Utkarsh Hindi Grammar-8

8.

9.

10.

11.

New Freshway English Grammar-8

S.G.P Book- 8 (Hindi) 

PSEB

NCERT

VBUK

Paramvir

Kohli Publishers

VBUK

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

School Diary12.

Book List (Session 2023-24)

Science

S.St.

pMjwbI-8

srvih`qkwrI pMjwbI ivAwkrx-8

Vedic Ganit-8

NCERT

NCERT

VIII



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi (Course-B)

Math 

NCERT

NCERT

Utkarsh Hindi Grammar-9

8.

9.

10.

11.

S.G.P Book- 9 (Hindi) VBUK

Paramvir

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

School Diary12.

Book List (Session 2023-24)

Science

S.St.

Vedic Ganit-9

NCERT

NCERT

IX

Punjabi Sahit Mala-9

Punjabi Vangi-9

Punjabi Grammar (Narinder Duggal) New Book co.

PSEB

PSEB

NCERT



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Hindi (Course-B)

Math 

NCERT

NCERT

Utkarsh Hindi Grammar-108.

9.

10.

11.

S.G.P Book-10 (Hindi) VBUK

Paramvir

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

Sarvhitkari Parkashan

School Diary12.

Book List (Session 2023-24)

Science

S.St.

Vedic Ganit-10

NCERT

NCERT

X

Punjabi Sahit Mala-10

Punjabi Vangi-10

Punjabi Grammar (Narinder Duggal) New Book co.

PSEB

PSEB

NCERT



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Chemistry

NCERT

8.

9.

10.

11. Political Science

Music

12.

Book List (Session 2023-24)

Mathematics

Accountancy

Geography

NCERT

NCERT

Business Studies

Economics

Physical Education

NCERT

Physics

Biology

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

XI

13.

Computer Science NCERT14.

Punjabi PSEB



Dayanand Public school
     Pandusar,Nabha

Sr.No. Subject Board/Publisher

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

English

Chemistry

NCERT

8.

9.

10.

11. Political Science

Music

12.

Book List (Session 2023-24)

Mathematics

Accountancy

Geography

NCERT

NCERT

Business Studies

Economics

Physical Education

NCERT

Physics

Biology

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

XII

13.

Computer Science NCERT14.

Punjabi PSEB
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